
Recurve Homme Pupille

Pl. Nom Club Qual Pl. Q. Sets 1/4 Pts 1/4
1 VERCAMMEN Senne DKP 645 6
2 DE SMEDT Jarno KJS 642 8
3 TIMMERMANS Michal DKP 660 4
4 FRIANT Sammy KSM 644 7
5 VAN BEURDEN Bo DKP 669 2 1 142
6 VANERMEN Maarten KSM 674 1 1 140
7 SEGERS Donald DKP 651 5 0 106
8 ADAM Aaron DVS 663 3 0 83
9 ADRIAENSEN Max KSM 624 9
10 SNELS Laurens NSS 613 10
11 CRE Floris KJS 604 11
12 VERVOOT Wout KSM 583 12
13 BEYENS Emiel DKP 582 13
14 HENDRICKX Lukas USK 536 14
15 HENDRICKX Japser USK 404 15

Compound Homme Pupille

Pl. Nom Club Qual Pl. Q. Sets 1/4 Pts 1/4
1 MOYSON Mats KSM 683 3
2 VERMEIREN Ambroos KSM 714 1
3 GERIN Maxime GAU 695 2
4 DUFOORT Mathias DVS 593 5
5 VAN GASTEL Jeroen SSL 598 4 2 133

Recurve Homme Benjamin

Pl. Nom Club Qual Pl. Q. Sets 1/4 Pts 1/4
1 MARTENS Rick KSM 656 2
2 VANDAMME Jonas SSL 593 4
3 HOFKENS Maarten KSM 647 3
4 ADRIAENSEN Ben KSM 658 1
5 MEEUSEN Kevin SSL 541 12 1 121
6 PALINCKX Jesse SSL 555 9 0 78
7 JANSSENS Brent SSL 574 7 0 74
8 BREND Frederickx KJS 547 11 0 65
9 CEULEMANS Jelle NSS 583 5
10 LEUG Hendrick SSS 576 6
11 PIJPSTRA Mon KJS 570 8
12 FERCOT Dorian FBG 552 10
13 RODRIGUEZ Tom KJS 540 13
14 NOKIN Marving CTH 535 14
15 RUYMAEKERS Tom OLM 534 15
16 BARDOUL Ryan ITW 519 16
17 DANIELS Sebastian DKP 517 17

CHAMPIONNAT DE Belgique JEUNES du 18 
SEPTEMBRE 2010



18 VERLINDEN Oliver NSS 510 18
19 COOLS Kevin OLM 433 19

Recurve Dame Benjamine

Pl. Nom Club Qual Pl. Q. Sets 1/4 Pts 1/4
1 VAN HOUTVEN Karianne DAN 639 1
2 MANCHE Céline GSR 556 2
3 LAENEN Liesl KJS 533 4
4 PUCCI Eleni USK 536 3
5 SLUYDTS Erin KJS 449 6 1 76
6 FONTAINE Elisabeth GSR 524 5 0 67

Compound Homme Benjamin

Pl. Nom Club Qual Pl. Q.

1 DOMANSKI Renaud HUY 682 1
2 BEERLANDT Jens SSL 631 2
3 VANDAMME Jasper SSL 609 3

Recurve Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club Qual Pl. Q. Sets 1/4 Pts 1/4
1 RAMAERKERS Robin SSS 634 1
2 COUDYSER Jens WTK 628 2
3 KOOLS Jonathan KSM 589 6
4 ANSIAUX Olivier FBG 590 5
5 DECKERS Michael KJS 625 3 2 130
6 VANKEIRSBILCK Gianni BRI 618 4 2 129
7 SLAVERIO Claudio LIE 585 7 1 129
8 VAN HOUTEN Joris DAN 573 8 0 107
9 VANDERGUCHT Jonathan GSR 573 9
10 VAN DE HEYNING Dries DKP 571 10
11 REYNSTIENS Kristof NSS 554 11
12 GERARD Nathan LFE 550 12
13 VERBIST Stijn DAE 533 13
13 VAN RAVENSTEYN AlexanderDKP 533 14
15 PEETERS Thomas WSS 511 17
16 LENTHY Gys LEL 506 18
17 COOLS Glenn OLM 515 15
18 SEGERS Thomas DKP 512 16
19 BEYENS Mathias DKP 491 20
19 GARRIGON Olivier FBG 491 19
21 MISSOTEN Ivan FOA 474 21
22 CUSUMANO Hugo LIE 471 22
23 HEYKANTS Brent DKP 385 23
24 CAMUS Gordy KSM 313 24

Recurve Dame Cadette

Pl. Nom Club Qual Pl. Q. Sets 1/4 Pts 1/4
1 PLEUNE Tasia DVS 572 1
2 DECKERS Eline KJS 540 2
3 BEERLANDT Melissa SSL 537 3
4 DELBROUCK Melissa GSR 433 4
5 VLOEMANS Roxanne DKP 404 5 2 93
6 VAN DE STEEN LISSE SSL 340 6 0 51
7 DE WEERDT Tasha NSS 332 7 0 35
8 PETRUS Lora GAU 284 8 0 34



Compound Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club Qual Pl. Q. Sets 1/4 Pts 1/4
1 KOOLS Reginald KSM 699 1
2 DOMANSKI Ludovic HUY 684 2
3 BULCAEN Lars BRI 653 4
4 GROOTARTS Jordy SHT 648 6
5 SCARCERIAUX Baptiste FAC 654 3 1 136
6 FLEURINCK Mick GSW 648 5 1 105
7 HENRY Aarnaud CEN 632 7 0 107
8 REMACLE Lionel AMV 611 8 0 79
9 EEMAN Alex LEL 500 9

Compound Dame Cadette

Pl. Nom Club Qual Pl. Q.
1 VERDIN Elke FAC 664 1
2 VERMEIREN Rika KSM 645 2

Recurve Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club Qual Pl. Q. Sets 1/4 Pts 1/4
1 DENIS Ivan DAE 622 1
2 BITTERS Jan OSN 612 2
3 VAN BULK Mathias SCH 600 3
4 ROYEN Laurent FOA 583 5
5 PEETERS Bram SLB 587 4 0 91
6 VAN BULK Michiel SCH 576 7 0 87
7 SCHOMMERS Nicolas LIE 513 9 0 56
8 LANDER Frederick OLM 489 11 0 53
9 LEBLANC Clément ANT 581 6
10 HENSMANS Andrew SLB 544 8
11 GYSEN Julien GSR 511 10
12 DOCKX Philippe SBL 442 12
13 DESCHUTTER Wouter DAE 418 13
14 BEAUJEAN Emeric HUY 390 14

Recurve Dame Junior

Pl. Nom Club Qual Pl. Q.
1 GÖBBELS Zoé CTH 624 1
2 VERBEELEN Laurence FOA 512 2

Compound Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club Qual Pl. Q. Sets 1/4 Pts 1/4
1 RENARD Alexander KSM 678 1
2 ACKX Enzo SHT 669 2
3 DEVIGNON Benjamin AMV 646 3
4 EEMAN Steven LEL 503 5
5 SNOEKS Yoni LEL 517 4 1 88

Compound Dame Junior

Pl. Nom Club Qual Pl. Q.
1 PRIEELS Sarah GSR 655 1
2 MARTENS Naomi WVS 625 2



Recurve Homme Pupille

Pl. Nom Club
1 VERCAMMEN Senne DKP
2 DE SMEDT Jarno KJS
3 TIMMERMANS Michal DKP
4 FRIANT Sammy KSM

Compound Homme Pupille

Pl. Nom Club
1 MOYSON Mats KSM
2 VERMEIREN Ambroos KSM
3 GERIN Maxime GAU
4 DUFOORT Mathias DVS

Recurve Homme Benjamin

Pl. Nom Club
1 MARTENS Rick KSM
2 VANDAMME Jonas SSL
3 HOFKENS Maarten KSM
4 ADRIAENSEN Ben KSM

Recurve Dame Benjamine

Pl. Nom Club
1 VAN HOUTVEN Karianne DAN
2 MANCHE Céline GSR
3 LAENEN Liesl KJS
4 PUCCI Eleni USK

Compound Homme Benjamin

Pl. Nom Club
1 DOMANSKI Renaud HUY
2 BEERLANDT Jens SSL
3 VANDAMME Jasper SSL

Recurve Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club
1 RAMAERKERS Robin SSS
2 COUDYSER Jens WTK
3 KOOLS Jonathan KSM
4 ANSIAUX Olivier FBG

Récapitualtif



Recurve Dame Cadette

Pl. Nom Club

1 PLEUNE Tasia DVS
2 DECKERS Eline KJS
3 BEERLANDT Melissa SSL
4 DELBROUCK Melissa GSR

Compound Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club
1 KOOLS Reginald KSM
2 DOMANSKI Ludovic HUY
3 BULCAEN Lars BRI
4 GROOTARTS Jordy SHT

Compound Dame Cadette

Pl. Nom Club
1 VERDIN Elke FAC
2 VERMEIREN Rika KSM

Recurve Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club
1 DENIS Ivan DAE
2 BITTERS Jan OSN
3 VAN BULK Mathias SCH
4 ROYEN Laurent FOA

Recurve Dame Junior

Pl. Nom Club
1 GÖBBELS Zoé CTH
2 VERBEELEN Laurence FOA

Compound Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club
1 RENARD Alexander KSM
2 ACKX Enzo SHT
3 DEVIGNON Benjamin AMV
4 EEMAN Steven LEL

Compound Dame Junior

Pl. Nom Club
1 PRIEELS Sarah GSR
2 MARTENS Naomi WVS


